
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

{b} Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Mer S.95/99 rT] 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

ONN4S S384 | 

Name of Company 

(a) Foc aery Leagniincg Afraid Denalopmety’ 

Limited 

Ive (b) Jean M e.nis 
Ds G 
CASTLE CHAM B<RZ 
“YS cASTLE osTeS<T 
LivneR POOL WOAH. 

the liquidator(sy6f the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at(c) (3 TH APRIL Dose 

Signed, i c QO Date Mr Aeein Dos 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

< 
i=) 
wn 
WW 

2 *A469NKWA* 
A19 28/04/2015 #338 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



The Insolvency Act 1986 

Fogarty Learning and Development Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 13th April 2015 

Cost Estimated 

Appendix A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS or Realisable 

Book Value Values 

ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED - 

nil nil 

ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED - 

Directors Current Account 18,992 9,496 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 18,992 9,496 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

st Yfpen— wae (Hoy fs 



The Insolvency Act 1986 

Fogarty Learning and Development Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 13th April 2015 

Appendix A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 
Cost Estimated 

or Realisable 

Book Value Values 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 
(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

ESTIMATED SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 
FLOATING CHARGE HOLDERS 

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE - 

None 

ESTIMATED SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS - 

Unsecured Creditors (See Appendix B) 

HM Revenue & Custom 

Bank 

Trade Creditors 

ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CREDITORS 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL - 

Ordinary Share 

ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS MEMBERS 

*g enUusASy 
